
2025-2026 5/6 Girls Volleyball Schedule
LVLH LVDC

Date Opponent Location Event Time Bus Times
Tuesday January 6 Central DC 5:30 4:40 --
Wednesday January 7 Warsaw DC 5:30 4:40 --
Saturday January 10 5th Grade Tournament St. Paul-Macomb 8:00 AM 7:00 6:40
Monday January 12 Warsaw Warsaw 6:00 4:20 4:40
Tuesday January 13 Southeastern DC 5:30 4:40 --
Wednesday January 14 Camp PointCentral 6:30 4:30 4:50
Saturday January 17 6th Grade Tournament St. Paul-Macomb TBD TBD TBD
Tuesday January 20 Hamilton DC 5:30 4:40 --
Thursday January 22 West Prairie DC 5:30 4:40 --
Tuesday January 27 St. Paul DC 5:30 4:40 --
Wednesday January 28 West Prairie West Prairie 6:00 4:50 4:30
Tuesday February 3 Carthage DC 6:00
Wednesday February 4 BPC DC 5:30 4:40 --
Thursday February 5 Southeastern Bowen 6:00 4:30 4:50
Monday February 9 Hamilton Hamilton 6:00 4:30 4:50
Tuesday February 10 Carthage Carthage ??
Wednesday February 11 St. Paul St. Paul Macomb 5:30 4:30 4:10
Thursday February 19 BPC BPC 6:00 4:45 4:25

Camp Point Central

PROPOSED - NOT CONFIR

PROPOSED - NOT CONFIR


